
$2,260,000

20520 SW 190TH ST MIAMI FL 33187
https://miamiluxuryhomes.org

Gorgeous country retreat! Impeccably remodeled and maintained
4/3 home with the highest quality materials on 5.58 acre lot.
Huge kitchen features solid hickory cabinets, new appliances,
granite countertops & copper dual sinks & backsplash. The
pristine travertine marble floors lead you through the living and
dining rms, kitchen and enormous family rm. A bedroom and […]

• 4 beds
• 3 baths

• Single Family Residence

• Residential

• Active

• 3540 sq ft

Basics
Bathrooms Full: 3 Lot Size Units: Square Feet

Category: Residential Type: Single Family Residence

Status: Active Bedrooms: 4 beds

Bathrooms: 3 baths Area: 3540 sq ft

Year built: 1997



Property Features
Community Features: Gated Door Features: French Doors

Exterior Features: Fence,Fruit Trees,Lighting,Patio,Room
For Pool,Security/High Impact Doors

Interior Features: Bedroom on
Main Level,Dining
Area,Separate/Formal Dining
Room,Dual Sinks,Entrance
Foyer,Eat-in Kitchen,French
Door(s)/Atrium Door(s),First Floor
Entry,Jetted Tub,Kitchen
Island,Pantry,Separate
Shower,Upper Level Primary,Walk-In
Closet(s)

Laundry Features: In Garage,Laundry Tub Window Features: Blinds,Impact
Glass

Pool Features: None Lot Features: 5-10 Acres

Parking Features: Attached,Circular
Driveway,Driveway,Garage,Garage Door Opener

Security Features: Security Gate

Appliances: Dryer,Dishwasher,Electric Range,Electric
Water Heater,Disposal,Microwave,Refrigerator,Water
Softener Owned,Washer

Architectural Style:
Detached,Two Story

Construction Materials: Block Cooling: Central Air,Electric

Cooling Y/N: 1 Covered Spaces: 2

Flooring: Marble,Wood Garage Spaces: 2

Garage Y/N: 1 Heating: Central,Electric

Heating Y/N: 1 Horse Amenities: Horses Allowed

Sewer: Septic Tank View: Garden

Patio and Porch Features: Patio Roof: Concrete

Water Source: Well Attached Garage Y/N: 1

Stories: 2

Property details



Total Building Area: 4812 Direction Faces: North

Subdivision Name: the Redlands Lot Size Square Feet: 243070

Parcel Number: 30-68-03-000-0066 Possession: Closing & Funding,Close Of Escrow

Road Surface Type: Paved Road Frontage Type: City Street

Lot Size Area: 243070

Location Details
County Or Parish: Miami-Dade County Zoning Description: 8900

Fees & Taxes
Tax Annual Amount: 5237 Tax Year:

2023

Tax Legal Description: 3 56 38 2.77 AC W223FT OF E1115FT OF S1/2 OF SW1/4
OF NW1/4 LESS N25FT FOR R/W LYG N OF CANAL C-102-1 LOT SIZE IRREGULAR OR
20348-4644 04200

Miscellaneous
Public Survey Township: 30 Public

Survey
Section: 3

Syndication Remarks: Impeccable 4/3 5.59 acre retreat!Kitchen w/wood
cabinets,SS appliances,granite counters,copper sinks & backsplash.Impact
doors/windows.526 fruit trees

Year Built
Details:
Resale

Virtual Tour URL: https://www.propertypanorama.com/instaview/mia/A11503286

Courtesy of
Office Name: YOLO Real Estate Group


